
TENDER NO. ITEM/ NATURE OF WORK MODE OF 

TENDER 

ENQUIRY

DATE OF PUBLICATION OF 

NIT

TYPE OF BIDDING 

(SINGLE /TWO BID 

SYSTEM)

LAST DATE OF RECEIPT 

OF TENDER

NO.OF 

TNDRS 

RECD.

NOS. AND NAMES OF PARTIES QUALIFIED AFTER 

TECHNO-COMMERCIAL EVALUATION

NOS. AND NAMES OF 

PARTIES NOT QUALIFIED 

AFTER TECHNO-

COMMERCIAL EVALUATION

WHETHER CONTRACT 

AWARDED TO LOWEST 

TENDERER / EVALUATED 

L1

CONTRACT NO. CONTRACT DATE NAME OF CONTRACTOR VALUE OF CONTRACT 

(RS. LAKHS)

SCHEDULE DATE OF COMPLETION REASON FOR SINGLE TENDER

1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16

x77/21/6130/MK. HT POWER CABLE 6.6KV XLPE LIMITED 18 March 2022 TWO 2 1.KEI INDUSTRIES LIMITED-

BANGALORE(3101)                                                                  

2.GEMSCAB INDUSTRIES LTD.-DELHI(4154)

NIL YES 77/22/0040/MK. 18 October 2022 GEMSCAB INDUSTRIES LTD. 6226779.96 25 December 2022

88/22/7001/NIL HIRING OF TAXIES 2 NOS ON 

MONTHLY BASIS FOR 24 

MONTHS

OPEN 01 April 2022 TWO 16 April 2022 0 GANESH TRAVELS-BENGALURU(50298) SAP 

TRAVELS-BANGALORE(6901) GURU TOURS 

& TRAVELS-BANGALORE(7934)

NIL YES 88/22/0023/NIL 20 October 2022 SAP TRAVELS 3102672 16 September 2024

77/22/6007/SBD MAIN CONVEYOR PACKAGE 

(CHP,LHP,GHP,AHP)

OPEN 13 April 2022 TWO 3 1.PROMAC ENGG.INDUSTRIES LTD.-

BANGALORE(3841) 2.BTL EPC LTD.-

KOLKATA(5314)3. MACAWBER BEEKAY PVT. 

LTD.-NOIDA(6539)

NIL YES 77/22/6002/SBD 20 October 2022 MACAWBER BEEKAY PVT. LTD. 3172517011 20 July 2024

77/22/6013/BPA HT POWER CABLES- FIRST 

LOT

OPEN 07 May 2022 TWO 27 May 2022 4 1.APAR INDUSTRIES LTD.-BANGALORE(128) 

2.HAVELLS  INDIA  LIMITED-

BANGALORE(3080) 3.POLYCAB INDUSTRIES 

PVT.LTD.,-HALOL,DIST.(3376)                                        

4. KEI INDUSTRIES LTD.-BANGALORE(6219)

NIL YES 77/22/0064/BPA 21 October 2022 KEI INDUSTRIES LTD. 30153614.4 17 March 2023

88/22/7004/NIL ANNUAL SUBSCRIPTION 

RENEWAL/REINSTATEMENT 

OF STAAD SOFTWARE 

PRODUCTS FOR BHEL(UPTO 

31.03.2024)

SINGLE 20 June 2022 SINGLE 05 July 2022 1 BENTLEY SYSTEMS INDIA  PVT LTD-NEW 

DELHI(6147)

NIL YES 88/22/0019/NIL 06 October 2022 BENTLEY SYSTEMS INDIA  PVT LTD 10352918.91 31 March 2024 Proprietary

77/22/6068/RRC FRP CABLE TRAYS AND 

ACCESSORIES-2ND LOT

OPEN 18 July 2022 TWO 04 August 2022 9 1.SONAL ENGG PLASTIC FABRICATOR-

RAIGAD(50323) 2.IDS COMPOSITES-

KOLKATA(50324)                        3.FIBRO 

GRATS PRIVATE LIMITED-INDORE(50335)          

4.OM AAKASH FIBRES-PALGHAR(50336)                       

5.TRIBENI TECHNOCOM LIMITED-

SURAT(50337) 6.SUMIP COMPOSITES PVT. 

LTD.-AHEMEDABAD(6271) 7.SATYAM 

COMPOSITES PVT.LTD-VADODARA(7925) 

8.ASIATIC COMPOSITES PVT LTD-

AHMEDABAD(7926) 9.AERON COMPOSITES 

PVT.LTD-AHMEDABAD(7927)

NIL YES 77/22/0062/RRC 03 October 2022 SATYAM COMPOSITES PVT.LTD 9624226 30 January 2023

77/22/6074/BPA VOLUTE CASING FOR HP SEAL 

WATER PUMP

SINGLE 01 August 2022 Single 1 FLOWMORE LIMITED.,-GURGAON(3908) NIL YES 77/22/0063/BPA 07 October 2022 FLOWMORE LIMITED., 65000 01 December 2022 Spares from OEM

88/22/6017/TSK ADDITIONAL STRUCTURAL 

FABRICATION AND ERECTION

LIMITED 25 August 2022 TWO 09 September 2022 2 1.RVPR CONSTRUCTIONS PVT LTD.,-

HYDERABAD(7285)                                                                                                      

2.SHRIRAM ENTERPRISES-BHILAI(7646)                                                                                      

3. CHERUKURI INFRA PROJECTS-

HYDERABAD(7870)

NIL YES 88/22/0028/TSK 08 October 2022 CHERUKURI INFRA PROJECTS 1907200 28 January 2023

77/22/6089/BPA SUPPLY OF GI SHEETS AND 

MS ANGLES FOR VENTILATION 

DUCTING

OPEN 01 September 2022 TWO 12 September 2022 2 1.MAHAVEER ENGINEERING-KOLKATA(145) 

2.FERRITE STRUCTURAL STEELS PRIVATE 

LIMITE(50303)

NIL YES 77/22/0065/BPA 22 October 2022 FERRITE STRUCTURAL STEELS PRIVATE 

LIMITE

5292198.31 08 November 2022

88/22/6016/TSK PROVIDING SECURITY 

SERVICES AT NMDC SITE

LIMITED 04 September 2022 TWO 07 September 2022 0 RVPR CONSTRUCTIONS PVT LTD.,-

HYDERABAD(7285) SHRIRAM ENTERPRISES-

BHILAI(7646) CHERUKURI INFRA PROJECTS-

HYDERABAD(7870)

NIL YES 88/22/0026/TSK 01 October 2022 CHERUKURI INFRA PROJECTS 1984500 20 June 2023

88/22/6018/TSK RE-ALIGNMENT OF BEARING 

COLLAR OF WAGON TIPPLER

LIMITED 07 September 2022 TWO 10 September 2022 3 1.K.C.SURENDRAN-KANCHIPURAM,(50159) 

2.RVPR CONSTRUCTIONS PVT LTD.,-

HYDERABAD(7285) 3.CHERUKURI INFRA 

PROJECTS-HYDERABAD(7870)

NIL YES 88/22/0029/TSK 10 October 2022 K.C.SURENDRAN 902500 10 October 2022

88/22/7009/BPA FIELD QUALITY ASSURANCE 

SERVICE FOR BHUSAVAL 

PROJECT

SINGLE 01 October 2022 SINGLE 0 ARCHER BUSINESS SOLUTION PVT LTD-

DELHI(50056)

NIL YES 88/22/0027/BPA 03 October 2022 ARCHER BUSINESS SOLUTION PVT LTD 100020 31 December 2022

BHEL : ISG                

Details of  tenders  during month of October 2022


